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Position

Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care
Neonatal Intensive Care

Neonatal Intensive Care

Total Wages

$240,855
$216,644
$213,354
$207,349
$194,944
$181,872
$179,703
$174,249
$169,369
$167,818
$143,774
$127,866
$118,756
$114,712

$94,423

$88,886

$75,527

$63,946

$51,556

$10,662



