	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$240,855
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$216,644
3.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$213,354
4.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$207,349
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$194,944
6.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$181,872
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$179,703
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$174,249
9.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$169,369
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$167,818
11.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$143,774
12.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$127,866
13.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$118,756
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$114,712
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$94,423
16.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$88,886
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$75,527
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$63,946
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$51,556
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$10,662